AHE300
Document number: DS46409 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 8
February 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AHE300
INSB HALL ELEMENT

© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AHE300
Ordering Information
AHE300X - X - X
PackingPackage
TBD : SIP-4 (Type
TBD)
B : Bulk
Product Rank
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AHE300C-PA4-B PA4 SIP-4 (Type MA) 500 Bulk
AHE300D-PA4-B PA4 SIP-4 (Type MA) 500 Bulk
AHE300E-PA4-B PA4 SIP-4 (Type MA) 500 Bulk
AHE300F-PA4-B PA4 SIP-4 (Type MA) 500 Bulk
AHE300G-PA4-B PA4 SIP-4 (Type MA) 500 Bulk
Marking Information
300X
(Top View)
X : Internal Code
Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
WW : Week : 01 to 52, "52" represents
          week 52 and 53
Y WW X
300X : Identification Code
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AHE300C-PA4-B SIP-4 (Type MA) E2
AHE300D-PA4-B SIP-4 (Type MA) E3
AHE300E-PA4-B SIP-4 (Type MA) E4
AHE300F-PA4-B SIP-4 (Type MA) E5
AHE300G-PA4-B SIP-4 (Type MA) E6
PA4: SIP-4 (Type MA)
5 = 2025 300XX
XX
AHE300
Document number: DS46409 Rev. 1 - 2
6 of 8
February 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AHE300
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
SIP-4 (Type MA)
SIP-4 (Type MA)
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.85 0.95 0.90
A3 -- -- 0.57
b -- -- 0.30
b1 -- -- 0.40
c -- -- 0.20
D 2.25 2.45 2.35
e -- -- 1.00
E 2.70 2.90 2.80
L 14.00 16.00 15.00
L1 -- -- 0.55
L2 -- -- 0.55
L3 -- -- 1.20
L4 -- -- 0.25
Q -- -- 0.90
Q1 -- -- 1.45
All Dimensions in mm
7°